228
QUICK CHUCKS 229
HAND-DRIVER 229
DRILLS & COUNTERBORES 230
COUNTERSINKS 231
DE-BURRING COUNTERSINKS 231
PLUG CUTTERS 232
DRILL BIT GUIDES 232

DOWEL DRILL DEPTH
COLLAR 3 PACK
For 6mm, 8mm and 10mm drills.
Adjustable position steel collar limits drilling
depth.  Set comprises one of each size of
collar and hex key.
SNAP/COL/PK1 £4.63
HEX DOWEL
DRILLS
Carbon Steel lip and spur dowel (Brad point)
roll fluted drill bits for deep boring of wood to
accept dowels.
Drill Size Product Ref. Price
6mm SNAP/DD/6MM £1.85
8mm SNAP/DD/8MM £1.96
10mm SNAP/DD/10MM £2.07
Removable
inner section.
H
D

drill countersink sets with adjustable HSS
drill.  These tools can be used in abrasive
materials such as laminated chipboard.
The drills produce pilot holes only and can
produce a counterbored hole.  The five
piece imperial size set comprise 5/64”,
3/32”, 7/64”, 1/8” and 9/64” drill bits.
SNAP/CSTC/SET £54.74
INDIVIDUAL DRILL COUNTERSINKS
Imperial size
Drill Dia .      Screw No. CB
   mm S/W H/W Ømm Product Ref. Price
2 (5/64”) - 4 9.5 SNAP/CS/4TC £11.51
2.38 (3/32”) 6 - 9.5 SNAP/CS/6TC £11.51
2.75 (7/64”) 8 6 9.5 SNAP/CS/8TC £11.51
3.25 (1/8”) 10 8 9.5  SNAP/CS/10TC £11.51
3.5 (9/64”) 12 10 12.7 SNAP/CS/12TC £11.51
Metric size
 Drill Dia .   Screw No.
  mm S/W H/W Product Ref. Price
 3 5mm 4mm SNAP/CS/3MMTC £12.73
 4 M4  M4  SNAP/CS/4MMTC £12.73
 5 M5  M5  SNAP/CS/5MMTC £18.53
 6 M6  M6  SNAP/CS/6MMTC £18.53
Clearance hole for machine screw
INDIVIDUAL DRILL COUNTERSINKS
Imperial size
Drill Dia.         Screw No.  CB
   mm S/W H/W Ømm Product Ref. Price
2 (5/64”) - 4 9.5 SNAP/CS/4 £6.56
2.38 (3/32”) 6 - 9.5 SNAP/CS/6 £6.56
2.75 (7/64”) 8 6 9.5 SNAP/CS/8 £6.56
3.2 (1/8”) 10   8  6.3 SNAP/CS/1814 £7.95
3.25 (1/8”) 10 8 9.5 SNAP/CS/10 £6.56
3.25 (1/8”) 10 8 12.7 SNAP/CS/10A £6.56
3.5 (9/64”) 12 10 12.7 SNAP/CS/12 £6.56
3.57 (9/64”) 12 10 9.5 SNAP/CS/10H £7.95
3.96 (5/32”)     No.7 clearance 9.5 SNAP/CS/7C £7.95
4.76 (3/16”)     No.9 clearance 9.5 SNAP/CS/9C £7.95
   Denotes suitable plug cutter size. See Plug Cutters. Trim Screw
SPARE IMPERIAL DRILL TEN PACKS

DRILL & COUNTERSINKS
DRILL COUNTERSINK
WITH ROTATING
DEPTH STOP
Tungsten Carbide Tipped countersink with
drill and adjustable non-marring rotating
depth stop.  Drill countersink with adjustable
short series drill bits. Tungsten Carbide
Tipped for longer life on abrasive materials.
Denotes suitable
plug cutter size.
See Plug Cutters.
 Drill          Screw No.
 Size S/W H/W CBØ Product Ref. Price
 2.8mm  8 6 9.5mm SNAP/CSDS/8TC £19.98
 3.2mm  10 8 9.5mm SNAP/CSDS/10TC £19.98
 3.6mm 12 10 12.7mm SNAP/CSDS/12TC £19.98
 4mm M4  M4  10.0mm SNAP/CSDS/4MMT £19.50
 5mm M5  M5  12.7mm SNAP/CSDS/5MMT £25.38
 6mm M6  M6  12.7mm SNAP/CSDS/6MMT £25.00
Clearance hole for machine screw.

dismantled for cleaning and are supplied with a HSS drill bit.
SPARE DRILLS
Drill Dia.  Product Ref. Price
2mm (5/64”)  WP-SNAP/D/5L £3.52
2.75mm (7/64”)  WP-SNAP/D/7L £3.52
3.5mm (9/64”)  WP-SNAP/D/9L £3.52
4.36mm (11/64”)  WP-SNAP/D/11L £5.08
Spring (for 5-9)  WP-SNAP/SPR/1 £1.69
Spring (for 12)  WP-SNAP/SPR/2 £2.90
Grub screw  WP-SNAP/GSW/1 £0.97
SPARE DRILLS FIVE PACK
Drill Size  Product Ref. Price
2mm (5/64”)  SNAP/DB5L/5 £16.84
2.75mm (7/64”)  SNAP/DB7L/5 £16.84
3.5mm (9/64”)  SNAP/DB9L/5 £16.84
4.36mm (11/64”)  SNAP/DB11L/5 £24.22
INDIVIDUAL DRILL BIT GUIDES
Drill Dia. Screw Product Ref. Price
2mm (5/64”) No.6 SNAP/DBG/5 £9.58
2.75mm (7/64”) No.8 SNAP/DBG/7 £9.58
3.5mm (9/64”) No.10 SNAP/DBG/9 £9.58
4.36mm (11/64”) No.12 SNAP/DBG/12 £21.08
MACHINE BITS
Diameters 26mm, 35mm and
40mm are for drilling blind
holes for circular hinges in
kitchen and cabinet doors.
The 15mm bit is designed to
suit cam and dowel fixings.
It is recommended that
these bits are used in a
drill stand.  Tungsten
Carbide Tipped.
Bit Dia. Product Ref. Price
15mm SNAP/MB/15TC £10.17
26mm SNAP/MB/26TC £12.11
35mm SNAP/MB/35TC £15.63
40mm SNAP/MB/40TC £15.99
POCKET HOLE DRILL
A 9.5mm (3/8”) diameter stepped High Speed
Steel drill for use with Pocket Hole Jigs.
Supplied with depth setting collar.
SNAP/PHD/95 £15.99
STANDARD PLUG
CUTTER SETS 4 PIECE
Plug cutter sets for particular screw sizes.  Each set comprises
Quick Chuck, drill/countersink, Pozi® screwdriver bit and
standard plug cutter.
Screw Csk Plug Bit
 Size Size Cutter Size Product Ref. Price
No. 6 2.5 9.5 No.2 SNAP/PC6/SET £29.91
No. 8 2.75 9.5 No.2 SNAP/PC8/SET £29.91
No. 10 3.2 9.5 No.2 SNAP/PC10/SET £29.91
No. 12 3.5 12.7 No.3 SNAP/PC12/SET £33.08
          TUBE PLUG CUTTERS &
COUNTERSINK SET 4 PIECE
Made from Tool Steel.  Creates longer length parallel sided
plugs in wood.  Recommended for use with a pillar drill.
Plug Size Product Ref. Price
8mm SNAP/PC/8T £15.99
9.5mm (3/8”) SNAP/PC/95T £15.99
10mm SNAP/PC/10T £15.99
12mm SNAP/PC/12T £18.53
12.7mm (1/2”) SNAP/PC/127T £18.53
16mm SNAP/PC/16T £24.83
           SHELF
SUPPORT DRILL
BIT GUIDE 5MM
Lip and spur 5mm HSS drill

FLAT BITS 152MM
Economical bits for cutting quick holes
in timber.  Made from Carbon Steel.
152mm overall length with centre
point, back tapered cutting edge and
ground chip breakers.
AUGER BITS 155MM
Made from Carbon Steel and precision machined.
Augers have a spiral point, single flute and an
overall length of 155mm.  They are ideal for quick,
clean deep holes.  They must only be used with
torque control drills to prevent wrist injury.
Bit Dia. Product Ref. Price
6mm SNAP/AB/6 £6.43
8mm SNAP/AB/8 £6.43
10mm SNAP/AB/10 £6.43
12mm SNAP/AB/12 £8.96
13mm SNAP/AB/13 £8.96
16mm SNAP/AB/16 £9.58
19mm SNAP/AB/19 £9.58
20mm SNAP/AB/20 £10.17
22mm SNAP/AB/22 £10.17
25mm SNAP/AB/25 £10.90
3 PIECE SET
Three piece set comprising a 16mm,
19mm and 25mm diameter flat bit.
SNAP/FB1/SET £10.12

Comprising 8mm, 10mm, 13mm, 16mm, 19mm,
20mm, 25mm and 32mm stub auger bits.
Supplied in a fabric tool case.
SNAP/SA1/SET £45.68
FLAT BITS, FORSTNERS & AUGERS
           FORSTNERS 80MM
High quality forged and ground Carbon Steel short forstner bits for drilling
accurate holes.  For use with the Quick Chuck.  They will also drill overlapping
holes.  They have an 80mm overall length.  The 32mm tool is ideal for Yale® locks.
5 PIECE BOXED FORSTNER SET
Sizes 15mm, 20mm, 25mm, 30mm & 35mm.
SNAP/FS1/SET £81.12
Carry case available separately.
CASE/SNAP/3 £8.36
Bit Dia. Product Ref. Price
10mm SNAP/FS/10 £11.51
12mm SNAP/FS/12 £11.51
15mm SNAP/FS/15 £12.73
16mm SNAP/FS/16 £13.45
18mm SNAP/FS/18 £13.45
20mm SNAP/FS/20 £15.74
22mm SNAP/FS/22 £14.05
24mm SNAP/FS/24 £17.19
25mm SNAP/FS/25 £17.57
26mm SNAP/FS/26 £16.60
28mm SNAP/FS/28 £17.19
30mm SNAP/FS/30 £19.26
32mm SNAP/FS/32 £18.61
35mm SNAP/FS/35 £19.26
All prices are exclusive of VAT
           STUB AUGER BITS 105MM
Short series augers with 105mm overall length, ideal for drilling between
joists.  Made from high quality Carbon Steel with screw thread and single
spur.  They must only be used with torque control drills.  The 22mm auger
is ideal for mortise latches.
Bit Dia. Product Ref. Price
8mm SNAP/SA/8 £4.48
10mm SNAP/SA/10 £4.48
13mm SNAP/SA/13 £5.08
16mm SNAP/SA/16 £5.82
19mm SNAP/SA/19 £5.82
20mm SNAP/SA/20 £6.43
22mm SNAP/SA/22 £6.47
25mm SNAP/SA/25 £7.64
32mm SNAP/SA/32 £8.96
Drill Dia. Product Ref.  Price
8mm SNAP/FB/8 £3.28
10mm SNAP/FB/10 £3.39
12mm SNAP/FB/12 £3.86
13mm SNAP/FB/13 £3.86
14mm SNAP/FB/14 £3.86
16mm SNAP/FB/16 £3.86
18mm SNAP/FB/18 £3.86
19mm SNAP/FB/19 £4.48
20mm SNAP/FB/20 £4.48
22mm SNAP/FB/22 £4.48
24mm SNAP/FB/24 £4.73
25mm SNAP/FB/25 £4.48
28mm SNAP/FB/28 £5.08
30mm SNAP/FB/30 £5.08
32mm SNAP/FB/32 £5.08
34mm SNAP/FB/34 £5.69
35mm SNAP/FB/35 £5.69
38mm SNAP/FB/38 £5.69
mm.
LAT BIT SET IN HOLDER 7 PIECE
omprises: 10mm, 12mm, 16mm, 20mm, 22mm, 25mm and
2mm flat bits.  Supplied in fabric tool holder.

KEYLESS CHUCK
For use in Quick Chucks or impact drivers.
Has a clamping capacity of 0.8mm (1/32”) to
6mm (1/4”).  Enhanced gripping power when
compared to traditional key type drill chucks.
Lightweight with plastic body.
SNAP/HKLC/6
£15.25
INDIVIDUAL MASONRY
DRILL BITS
Forged one-piece range of Tungsten Carbide
Tipped masonry drill bits to suit wall plugs.
 Flute
Drill Dia. Length Product Ref. Price
5mm 44mm SNAP/MD/5 £3.52
5.5mm 55mm SNAP/MD/55 £3.63
6mm 58mm SNAP/MD/6 £3.52
7mm 69mm SNAP/MD/7 £3.52
8mm 63mm SNAP/MD/8 £3.52
10mm 95mm SNAP/MD/10 £4.85
12mm 95mm SNAP/MD/12 £4.85
4 PIECE MASONRY
DRILL SET
Comprises drill sizes 5, 6, 7 and 8mm.
SNAP/MD1/SET £10.90
GLASS DRILL BITS
A range of eight TCT drills for use on glass,
porcelain, tile and mirrors.  Not for use on
toughened glass.  A coolant must be used.
 Overall
Drill Dia. Length   Product Ref. Price
3mm 53mm SNAP/GD/3MM £6.43
4mm 58mm SNAP/GD/4MM £6.43
5mm 63mm SNAP/GD/5MM £7.02
6mm 71mm SNAP/GD/6MM £7.02
7mm 89mm SNAP/GD/7MM £7.64
8mm   81mm  SNAP/GD/8MM £7.64
10mm 95mm SNAP/GD/10MM £10.17
12mm 105mm  SNAP/GD/12MM £11.51
For Bolts Dia. mm Product Ref. Price
5mm 3.5/5.0/7.0  SNAP/RTA/5 £12.73
7mm 5.0/7.0/10.0 SNAP/RTA/7 £14.67
Depth stop collar accessory also available

TCT
TCT
HSS
WS
NUT DRIVER SET 5 PIECE
Comprising 5.5mm, 7mm,
8mm, 10mm and 13mm
A/F magnetic nut drivers.
SNAP/ND/SET
£33.64
A/F Length Product Ref.      Price
1/4” 50mm SNAP/SDA/1 £6.43
3/8” 50mm SNAP/SDA/2 £8.36
1/2”   50mm SNAP/SDA/3 £9.58
A/F  Product Ref. Price
5.5mm SNAP/ND/55M £8.36
6mm SNAP/ND/6M £8.36
7mm SNAP/ND/7M £8.36
8mm SNAP/ND/8M £8.36
10mm SNAP/ND/10M £9.58
13mm SNAP/ND/13M £11.51
1/4” (6.35mm) SNAP/ND/635M £9.58
5/16” (7.94mm) SNAP/ND/794M £9.58
!
TAPS
For use in torque control screwdrivers
for threading metals and plastics when

nut drivers are suitable for use with sheet
metal screws.
A/F
SPECIALIST TOOLS
!
235
FESTOOL® CENTROTEC COMPATIBLE TOOLS
DRILL BIT GUIDES
Centrotec compatible shanked drill bit guides for
drilling pilot holes for fittings such as hinges to
ensure exact alignment.  With HSS drill bit.
Drill Dia.         Screw No. CB
   mm S/W H/W Ømm Product Ref. Price
2.38 (3/32”) 6 - 9.5 SNAP/F/CS6 £15.70
2.75 (7/64”) 8 6 9.5 SNAP/F/CS8 £15.70
3.25 (1/8”) 10 8 9.5 SNAP/F/CS10 £15.70
3.5 (9/64”) 12 10 12.7 SNAP/F/CS12 £15.70
QUICK CHUCK
Quick chuck with Centrotec
compatible shank allowing
standard quick release tools

Accepts both 1/4” and 5/32”
hex bits.
SNAP/BH/SB4 £5.70
SNAP/SB4/SET £31.87
INCLUDES 5/32”
MINI BITS
SNAP/SB5/SET £9.95
NEW 15 PIECE
238
POZI® INSERT BITS 25MM
Packs of 25mm Pozi® bits.  Titanium Nitride coated
high grade Tool Steel for extra wear resistance.
Forged for strength & longer life.
Size Bits Qty Product Ref.  Price
Pozi® No.0 3 SNAP/IPZ0/3* £3.52
Pozi® No.1 10 SNAP/IPZ1/10 £8.95
Pozi® No.2 10 SNAP/IPZ2/10 £8.95
Pozi® No.2 20 SNAP/IPZ2/20 £16.31
Pozi® No.3 10 SNAP/IPZ3/10 £8.95
SLOTTED INSERT
BITS 25MM
Four popular sizes of slotted insert bits.
High grade Chrome-Vanadium Steel through
hardened for ultimate wear resistance.
Size Bits Qty Product Ref.  Price
4.5mm x 0.6mm 3 SNAP/IS45/3 £5.19
5.5mm x 0.8mm 3 SNAP/IS55/3 £5.19
6.5mm x 1.2mm 3 SNAP/IS65/3 £5.19
8mm x 1.6mm 3 SNAP/IS8/3 £5.19
PHILLIPS® INSERT BITS
25MM
Packs of 25mm Phillips® bits.  Titanium Nitride
coated high grade Tool Steel for extra wear
resistance.  Forged for strength & longer life.
Size Bits Qty Product Ref.  Price
Phillips® No.1 10 SNAP/IPH1/10 £8.95
Phillips® No.2 10 SNAP/IPH2/10 £8.95
Phillips® No.2 20 SNAP/IPH2/20 £16.31
Phillips® No.3 10 SNAP/IPH3/10 £8.52
TORX® INSERT BIT 25MM
Packs of three and ten, same size, Torx® 25mm long
insert bits.  1/4” hex insert bit shank DIN3126 C6,3.
High grade Chrome-Vanadium Steel, through hardened
to hardness HRC 59-61. Precision machined to
exacting standards of accuracy.
Machine Screw Qty Product Ref.  Price
Torx® T5 for carbide inserts 3 SNAP/IT5/3 £4.48
Torx® T10 for M3 3 SNAP/IT10/3 £4.48
Torx® T15 for M3.5 3 SNAP/IT15/3 £4.48
Torx® T15 for M3.5 10 SNAP/IT15/10 £11.51
Torx® T20 for M4 3 SNAP/IT20/3 £4.48
Torx® T20 for M4 10 SNAP/IT20/10 £11.51
Torx® T25 for M5 3 SNAP/IT25/3 £4.48
Torx® T25 for M5 10 SNAP/IT25/10 £11.51
Torx® T27 for special screw 3 SNAP/IT27/3 £4.48
Torx® T30 for M6 3 SNAP/IT30/3 £4.48
Torx® T40 for M8 (csk) 3 SNAP/IT40/3 £4.48
25MM SCREWDRIVER BITS